3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Mini-Clamp Socket

.4
1]
Ordering Information
372XX-1XE0-00X PL
3 and 4 Position Socket
mm
[inch]
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000
mm ±.3 ±.13
[ ],( ) Dimensions for
Reference Only
Pins A B C D E
3 13.8 [0.54] 5.75 [.23] 4.65 [0.18] 11.6 [0.46] 4.00 [0.157
4 15.8 [0.62] 6.75 [0.27] 5.65 [0.22] 13.6 [0.54] 6.00 [0.236]
Positions
03 or 04
Locating Posts
A = Asymmetric
B= Symmetric
2 = None
Mating Plug Size
3 or 4
(RIA E1 and C1 Apply)Available Combinations
37203-1AE0-003 PL
37203-1BE0-003 PL
37203-12E0-003 PL
37204-1AE0-004 PL
37204-1BE0-004 PL
37204-12E0-004 PL
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3